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Higher Diploma in Financial Analysis  
Semester 1 – Timetable AY 24/25 (Provisional) 

Times Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09.00-10.00   

EC5133   Principles of Economics 

for Business 

CA118 

AY872   Financial Management I 
CA111 (lecture hall 1) 

 

10.00-11.00   

EC5133  Principles of Economics for 

Business 

CA118 

AY872 Financial Management I 
CA111 (lecture hall 1) 

MG524  Management 

Kirwan Theatre SC001 
(Concourse) 

11.00-12.00     
MG524  Management 

Kirwan Theatre SC001 
(Concourse) 

12.00-13.00      

13.00-14.00      

14.00-15.00  

AY5123 Accounting & Financial 

Analysis 

Tyndall Theatre SC005 (Concourse) 

MS873  Management Information 

Systems 

CA116 

MK204 Marketing Principles 
Tyndall Theatre SC005 (Concourse) 

 

15.00-16.00  

AY5123 Accounting & Financial 

Analysis - 

Tyndall lecture theatre SC005 
(Concourse) 

MS873 Management Information 

Systems 

CA116 

AY872 Financial Management I  

ENG-G047 Lee lecture theatre 

[tutorial, starts later in 

semester] 

 

16.00-17.00      

17.00-18.00   
MK204 Marketing Principles  CSB-

1005 
  

18.00-19.00   

AY872 Financial Management I 

ENG-G047 Lee lecture theatre 

[tutorial, starts later in 

semester] 

  

 
Room Locations: 
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CA – Cairnes Building    ENG – Engineering Building   CSB – Computer Science Building 
 

Campus Map 
 

 

Module Code Lecturer Email 

Accounting and Financial Analysis AY5213 Mary Cosgrove mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie  

Principles of Economics for Business EC5133 Breda Lally breda.lally@universityofgalway.ie  

Marketing Principles MK204 Dzmitry Brychkoy dzmitry.brychkoy@universityofgalway.ie  

Financial Management I AY872 Sophie Sweeney sophie.sweeney@universityofgalway.ie  

Management Information Systems MS873 Willie Golden / Martin Hughes 
Willie.golden@universityofgalway.ie; 
Martin.hughes@universityofgalway.ie  
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